26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-V-Nutfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
VF45-15/8-23-55Z2 45.0 15.0 8.0 1.0 55.0 18.1 23.0 2
VF45-15/12-23-66Z2 45.0 15.0 12.0 1.0 66.0 18.1 23.0 2
VF60-16/6-16-49Z2 60.0 16.0 6.0 1.0 49.0 13.7 16.0 2
VF60-16/8-16-49Z2 60.0 16.0 8.0 1.0 49.0 13.7 16.0 2
VF60-16/12-16-59Z2 60.0 16.0 12.0 1.0 59.0 13.7 16.0 2
VF90-18/6-13-46Z2 90.0 18.0 6.0 1.0 46.0 9.0 13.0 2
VF90-18/8-13-46Z2 90.0 18.0 8.0 1.0 46.0 9.0 13.0 2
VF90-18/12-13-56Z2 90.0 18.0 12.0 1.0 56.0 9.0 13.0 2
VF120-21.5/6-12-46Z2 120.0 21.5 6.0 1.0 46.0 6.2 12.0 2
VF120-21.5/8-12-46Z2 120.0 21.5 8.0 1.0 46.0 6.2 12.0 2
VF120-21.5/12-12-56Z2 120.0 21.5 12.0 1.0 56.0 6.2 12.0 2
VF60-23/8-25-57Z2 60.0 23.0 8.0 1.0 57.0 19.9 25.0 2
VF60-23/12-25-69Z2 60.0 23.0 12.0 1.0 69.0 19.9 25.0 2
VF135-25/8-12-46Z2 135.0 25.0 8.0 1.0 46.0 5.2 12.0 2
VF135-25/12-12-56Z2 135.0 25.0 12.0 1.0 56.0 5.2 12.0 2
VF90-28/8-18-52Z2 90.0 28.0 8.0 1.0 52.0 14.0 18.0 2
VF90-28/12-18-62Z2 90.0 28.0 12.0 1.0 62.0 14.0 18.0 2
VF90-38/12-25-67Z2 90.0 38.0 12.0 1.0 67.0 19.0 25.0 2
VF90-51/12-35-74Z2 90.0 51.0 12.0 1.0 74.0 25.5 35.0 2